
Extreme Networks Item # Specifications Quantity
17800 X870-32c-Base 1
97007-17800 EW 4HR AHR 17800 1
17825 X870 Core License 1
97000-17825 EW TAC & OS 17825 1
17115 FAN ASSY,1x2,29.2CFM,12,FB 6
10960 PSU,55Wx40.2Tx322Lmm,770W,AC,FB 2
10061 Pwr Cord,10A,NEMA 5-15P,C13 2
10319 QSFP+ SR4 Module 10
10332 MPO-4xLC patch cable, OM4, 5m 5
10326 QSFP+ PSM Optical Module 10
10327 MPO to 4xLC breakout patch cable, SM 10m 2
10202 1m QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ fanout,26 AWG 5
10203 2m QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ fanout,26 AWG 5
10321 QSFP+ - 4xSFP+ fan-out cbl, 3m 2
X695-48Y-8C X695-48Y with no PS, no fans 1
97007-X695-48Y-8C EW 4HR AHR X695-48Y-8C 1
XN-FAN-001-F VSP/SLX Front to Back Fan 6
XN-ACPWR-750W-F VSP/SLX 750W AC PSU Front to Bk airflow 2
10061 Pwr Cord,10A,NEMA 5-15P,C13 2
10410 100Gb, DAC QSFP28-QSFP28 0.5m 5
10411 100Gb, DAC QSFP28-QSFP28 1m 5
10414 100Gb, DAC QSFP28-QSFP28 5m 5
17360 X690-48t-2q-4c 2
97004-17360 EW NBD AHR 17360 2
17115 FAN ASSY,1x2,29.2CFM,12,FB 12
10960 PSU,55Wx40.2Tx322Lmm,770W,AC,FB 4
10061 Pwr Cord,10A,NEMA 5-15P,C13 4
10506 QSFP28 - SFP28 Adapter 8
16535 X440-G2-48p-10GE4 3
97004-16535 EW NBD AHR 16535 3
10099 PWR CORD,15A,USA,NEMA5-15,C15 3
16534 X440-G2-48t-10GE4 3
97004-16534 EW NBD AHR 16534 3
16542 Dual 10GbE Upgrade License 2
10304 1m SFP+ Cable 5
10305 3m SFP+ Cable 1
10301 SR SFP+ module 5
10302 LR SFP+ module 5

Auction 1:  Extreme Networks Infrastructure Upgrades
Bid shall be for all items, sold as a bundle, in the auction.  Vendors must be able to provide all items in 

the auction.  EMCC requests that bids be for Extreme Networks branded items for consistency and 
compatibility with current infrastructure.  Bid pricing shall be good for 30 days past end of bid.  Prices 
should include delivery within 120 days from order date to the Golden Triangle Campus of EMCC, 8731 

South Frontage Road, Mayhew, MS 39753
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